TATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY

1600 North 26th State of mingham, Alabama 35234

يساطره

	/6/9 Notice is hereby given, as provided by the laws of the State of Alabama	
	·	
	that CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER , whose (name of person, firm, hospital authority or corporation	
	· ·	
	address is 1600 26TH STREET NORTH BIRMINGHAM Alabama (street) (city or town)	
	operating CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER 1600 26TH STREET NORTH (name of hospital) (street)	
•		
	BIRMINGHAM claims a lien for reasonable charges for	
	(city or town)	
	hospital care, treatment and maintenance necessitated by injuries received by	
	TIMOTHY RANDALL WELDY of 26 RHOADES CIRCLE BIRMINGHAM	
``	(name of patient (street) (city or town)	
	ALABAMA, against all cause of action, suits, claims, counter	
	(state)	
ج.	claims and demands accruing to the said TIMOTHY RANDALL WELDY	
	(Name of patient)	
	his or her legal representative, and against all judgments, settlements, and	
836	settlement sorgements entered into by virtue thereof and on account of such	
Š	injuries giving rise to such causes of action, suits, claims, counter claims, demands, judgements, settlements, or settlement agreements and which neces-	·
PAGE	sitated such hospital care.	
\odot	Amount claimed: \$1123.20	
13	Date of injury received: May /, 170/	_
¥	Date of admission into hospital: MAY 7, 1987 -Date patient discharged from hospital: MAY 8, 1987	
B00K		
	The names and addresses of all persons, firms, or corporations claimed by such injured person, or the legal representative of such person, to the liable for	
	damages arising from such injuries are, to the best of claiment's knowledge,	
	as follows: TIMOTHY RANDALL WELDY 26 RHOADES CIRCLE, BIRMINGHAM, AL 35205	
00	HANK'S AMBULANCE 1700 4TH AVE SOUTH, BIRMINGHAM, AL 35233	
, C.		<u> </u>
PAGE	CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER	·
ಜ	(CLAIMANT)	.1
Ö	Delia is and for the	3
800X	Before me, ELIZABETH INGRAM, a Notary rubite in and a sersonally	
80	appeared LEIGH ANN KINNEY, the INSURANCE CLERK (official capasity)	
	and a such becomed knowledge of the facts set forth	
	in the foregoing statement of lien, and that the same are true and correct.	
	Subscribed and sworn to before	
	me con this the 12 day of MAY	
	1987 by said affiant.	
	THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY: LEICH ANN KINNEY ON BEHALF OF	
	CARRAWAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER	
	BATE FILED: BIRMINGHAM, AL 35234	
	HOUR FILED: STATE OF A THE LAY (4).	
	TOOK TIBERS	
/	$\mathcal{L}_{\alpha} = \mathcal{L}_{\alpha} $	
	137 MAY 15 MIII: 01 Rec 2 33	
CARR	WAY METHODIST MEDICAL CENTER JULIEU OF THE PATE	